
W1/2 OF SW1/4, & SW1/4 OF NW
1/4 LYING S OF CR-240, EX .40
AC DESC ORB 700-677, 637-798

ROBINSON R SAM/ROBINSON JUDY
1563 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-5S-17-09172-000
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0686/0666 5/26/1989 WD U I 100,000

GRANTOR:
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17018 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/26/2000

12391 ADDN SFR 55 04/10/1997

HX Base Yr

1563 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,632 83.0768 93.05 151,858 1931 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1468

BAS 192 100 192 11,613

BAS 1,276 100 1,276 77,176

FOP 40 30 12 726

FOP 388 30 116 7,016

UOP 180 20 36 2,178

2,076 1,632 98,708

BAS= W4 FOP= N5 W8 S5 E8 $ W22 S46 E2 S10 E8 FOP=  E28 N19
W12 S9 W16 S10$ N10 E16 N15 BAS= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16UOP= E12
N15 W12 S15$ N15$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 55 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7,450

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 70.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 19,782

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 70.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 317,925


